

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3798/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2004 in CRLA No. 39/1995 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

VISHAL SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Compliance report regarding bailable warrant could not be issued so far.
Issue reminder.

List the matter on 20th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.